Event
Individual Pursuit - Elite Men

#

1

Nr

118

Western Cape Track Championship 2022

1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

1

First Name

Carl
Wynand
Alex
Joshua

Usaamah

Result Sheet

Last Name
Bonthuys
Hofmeyr

Goetham
Louw

Ebrahim

Category
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men

Elite Men

=
3
o

04:58.0

05:12.8

05:15.5

05:17.2

06:05.6

D [wesreny carcd 8
NS

4000m

Note



Event
Individual Pursuit - Junior Men

#

1

10
11
12
13
14

15

Nr

113

23

110

114

32

111

24

36

35

28

21

22

30

31

25

26

27

Western Cape Track Championship 2022

2

First Name
Ethan
Ruan
Carlo
Theo
Shahir
Zareef
Rhys
Louis
Divan
Tashreeq
Angenilo
Jozay
Gaylin
Marchillino
Curwin
Amien

Liam

Result Sheet

Last Name

Kulsen

Badenhorst

Engelbrecht

Williams
Khan
Green
Burrell

Venter

Terblanche

Dollie
Ayford
Baartman
Ewerts
Fredericks
De Beer
De Klerk
De Waal

Category

Junior Men
Junior Men
Junior Men
Junior Men
Junior Men
Junior Men
Junior Men
Junior Men
Junior Men
Junior Men
Junior Men
Junior Men
Junior Men
Junior Men
Junior Men
Junior Men

Junior Men

1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

=
3
o

03:41.0

03:52.8

03:52.8

03:55.2

03:58.5

04:06.3

04:07.0

04:07.8

04:08.8

04:37.2

04:38.4

04:43.1

04:47.1

04:48.9

05:08.3

dns

dns

B [wesreny caved 3‘

3000m

Note



Result Sheet

Event 3
Individual Pursuit - Elite Women

# Nr First Name Last Name Category

1 19  Charlissa Anne Schultz Elite Women
2 18 Ashleigh Parsons Elite Women
3 15  Suveena Arries Elite Women

Western Cape Track Championship 2022

1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

WL
3000m
Time Note
04:18.9
04:19.7

05:32.4



1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

Event 4

Individual Pursuit - 35-39 Men

# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time

1 83 Theuns Van Der Bank 35-39 Men 03:38.2
2 79  Simon Augustyn 35-39 Men 04:04.6
3 81 Stefan Lombard 35-39 Men 04:16.1
4 13 Romario Sardinha 35-39 Men 04:18.1
5 80 Ishmail Clarke 35-39 Men 04:26.9

82 Tauriq Samie 35-39 Men DNS

Western Cape Track Championship 2022

D [wesreny carcd 8
NS

3000m

Note



Western Cape Track Championship 2022

1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling WSS
N

Result Sheet

Event 6
Individual Pursuit - 45-49 Men 3000m
# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 86 Gavin Cannone 45-49 Men 03:48.7



Western Cape Track Championship 2022

1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling WSS
N

Result Sheet

Event 7

Individual Pursuit - 50-54 Men 2000m
# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 95 Jaco Scholtz 50-54 Men 02:34.9

2 96 Nico Vreken 50-54 Men 03:01.1

3 91 Mark Hansen 50-54 Men 03:02.1

4 92 Abbas Harris 50-54 Men 03:15.3



1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

Event 8

Individual Pursuit - 55-59 Men

# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time

1 97 Matthew Ferguson 55-59 Men 02:44.3
2 101  Pierre Van 2yl 55-59 Men 02:47.7
3 98 Barry Hindmarch 55-59 Men 02:54.6
4 99 Russell Mehl 55-59 Men 03:38.6

100 Timothy Mehl 55-59 Men DNS

Western Cape Track Championship 2022

D [wesreny carcd 8
NS

2000m

Note



Western Cape Track Championship 2022

1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling WSS
N

Result Sheet

Event 9
Individual Pursuit - 60+ Men 2000m
# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 103 John Moss 60+ Men 03:04.0



Western Cape Track Championship 2022

1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling WSS
N

Result Sheet

Event 10
Individual Pursuit - 45+ Women 2000m
# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 90 Donna Lowry 45+ Women 03:33.6



1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

Event 11
Individual Pursuit - Junior Women

# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time

1 39 Jessie Munton Junior Women 02:44.8
2 105 Jesse Woods Junior Women 02:50.9
3 38 Tia Marnewick Junior Women 02:55.5

4 37 Anya Du Plessis Junior Women 02:56.1

Western Cape Track Championship 2022

D [wesreny carcd 8
NS

2000m

Note



Event
Individual Pursuit - Under 13 Girls

#

1

Nr

49

50

51

48

Western Cape Track Championship 2022

12

First Name

Zuri
Isabella
Leoné

Alani

Result Sheet

Last Name

Green
Stermin
Theron

Ferreira

Category

Under 13 Girls
Under 13 Girls
Under 13 Girls

Under 13 Girls

1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

=
3
o

02:39.0

02:40.4

02:47.3

03:34.8

D [wesreny carcd 8
NS

1500m

Note



Event
Individual Pursuit - Under 15 Girls

#

1

Nr

63

60

61

62

Western Cape Track Championship 2022

13

First Name

Kendra
Zayaan
Imaan

Marelize

Result Sheet

Last Name
Kitching
Clarke
Harris

Jantjies

Category

Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls

Under 15 Girls

1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

=
3
o

02:22.5

02:42.4

02:48.5

02:52.5

D [wesreny carcd 8
NS

1500m

Note



Result Sheet

Event 14
Individual Pursuit - Under 17 Girls

#

1

Nr First Name Last Name
76 Nikalau Volsteedt
75  Mianette Theron
74 Eryn Marais
73 Chloe Chesterton
77 Hannie Vreken
106 Shakira Swartz

72 Ulayla Botha

Category

Under 17 Girls
Under 17 Girls
Under 17 Girls
Under 17 Girls
Under 17 Girls
Under 17 Girls

Under 17 Girls

=
3
o

02:57.1

02:59.8

03:02.4

03:08.7

03:14.6

03:27.6

03:44.4

Western Cape Track Championship 2022

1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

D [wesreny carcd 8
NS

2000m

Note



Result Sheet

Event 15
Individual Pursuit - Under 11 Boys

# Nr First Name Last Name Category
1 40 Mughammad Yageen Arnold Under 11 Boys
2 41  Aqeel Clarke Under 11 Boys

3 42 Imaad Isaacs Under 11 Boys

Western Cape Track Championship 2022

1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling WSS
N

1000m
Time Note
01:45.1
01:58.4
02:01.0



Event

Individual Pursuit - Under 13 Boys

#
1

2

Nr

47

46

44

43

45

Western Cape Track Championship 2022

1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

16

First Name

Zac
Keanu
Nur
Juandre

Mus'ab Bin Rasheed

Result Sheet

Last Name

Solomon
Pieterse
Dollie
Davids

Ebrahim

Category

Under 13 Boys
Under 13 Boys
Under 13 Boys
Under 13 Boys

Under 13 Boys

=
3
o

02:31.2

02:33.6

02:44.8

02:53.3

03:23.3

D [wesreny carcd 8
NS

1500m

Note



Event

Western Cape Track Championship 2022

1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

17

Individual Pursuit - Under 15 Boys

#

1

Nr

58

57

59

116

56

115

54

52

53

55

First Name Last Name
Camaron Wilcox
Tristan Mc Given
Kael Williams
Yahjaa Martin
Camryn Marais
Adrian Jacobs
Tiaan Ferreira
Mughammad Arnold
Dioniell Ewerts
Zinadean Lamb

Category

Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys

Under 15 Boys

=
3
o

02:04.9

02:07.9

02:11.1

02:13.0

02:14.9

02:17.0

02:17.8

02:23.8

DNS

DNS

D [wesreny carcd 8
NS

1500m

Note



Event

Individual Pursuit - Under 17 Boys

#

1

Western Cape Track Championship 2022

1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

18

Nr First Name
117 Morgan
69 Noah
67 Faraz
68 Connor
64 Jaden
66 Anshaar
65 Rushin Luke
70 Zain
71 Cuan Marshall

Result Sheet

Last Name
Jones
September
Khatieb
Kitching
Camfer
Jacobs
Fortuin
Solomons

Wildeman

Category

Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys

Under 17 Boys

=
3
o

02:33.6

02:48.9

02:54.5

02:56.1

02:58.3

02:58.5

03:01.4

03:02.4

03:04.5

D [wesreny carcd 8
NS

2000m

Note



Western Cape Track Championship 2022

1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

Event 22

Match Sprint - Elite Men

# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time
1 14 Burton Witbooi Elite Men 11.41
2 7 Mirsab Jordan Elite Men 11.9
3 2 Usaamah Ebrahim Elite Men 13.4

118  Wynand Hofmeyr Elite Men DNS

D [wesreny carcd 8
NS

200m

Note



Event

Western Cape Track Championship 2022

1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

23

Result Sheet

Match Sprint - Junior Men

#

1

Nr

33

108

112

24

35

28

26

27

32

109

110

First Name

Jordan
Duwayne
Vincent
Rhys
Divan
Tashreeq
Amien
Liam
Shahir
Jonaven

Carlo

Last Name
September
Adams
Julies
Burrell
Terblanche
Dollie

De Klerk
De Waal
Khan
Arries

Engelbrecht

Category

Junior Men
Junior Men
Junior Men
Junior Men
Junior Men
Junior Men
Junior Men
Junior Men
Junior Men
Junior Men

Junior Men

=
3
o

11.41

11.88

12.86

13.3

13.71

D [wesreny carcd 8
NS

200m

Note



Western Cape Track Championship 2022

1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling WSS
N

Result Sheet

Event 24

Match Sprint - Under 17 Boys 200m
# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 65 Rushin Luke Fortuin Under 17 Boys 14.64

2 69 Noah September Under 17 Boys 14.74

3 66 Anshaar Jacobs Under 17 Boys 14.9

4 71 Cuan Marshall Wildeman Under 17 Boys 15.21

5 67 Faraz Khatieb Under 17 Boys 15.51

6 70 Zain Solomons Under 17 Boys 15.83



Western Cape Track Championship 2022

1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling WSS
N

Result Sheet

Event 25
Match Sprint - Open Women 200m
# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note
1 37 Anya Du Plessis Open Women 13.78
2 39 Jessie Munton Open Women 13.81
104  Fjorn Lacky Open Women

105 Jesse Woods Open Women



Western Cape Track Championship 2022

1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling WSS
N

Result Sheet

Event 26
Match Sprint - 35-49 200m
# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note
1 89  Dirk Van Zyl 35-49 12.38
2 86 Gavin Cannone 35-49 12.54
3 84  Oswin Booysen 35-49 12.73
4 79  Simon Augustyn 35-49 12.85
5 80 Ishmail Clarke 35-49 13.2
6 81 Stefan Lombard 35-49 13.24
7 82  Tauriq Samie 35-49 13.46
35-49

83 Theuns Van Der Bank DNS



Western Cape Track Championship 2022

1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling WSS
N

Result Sheet

Event 27

Match Sprint - 50+ Men 200m
# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 102 Hendrik Grobbelaar 50+ Men 12.69

2 95 Jaco Scholtz 50+ Men 12.92

3 97 Matthew Ferguson 50+ Men 13.72

4 91  Mark Hansen 50+ Men 14.74

5 92 Abbas Harris 50+ Men 15.92



Western Cape Track Championship 2022

1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling WSS
N

Result Sheet

Event 28

Time Trial (Standing start) - Under 13 Girls 500m
# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 49  Zuri Green Under 13 Girls 47.33

2 51 Leoné Theron Under 13 Girls 52.59

3 50 Isabella Stermin Under 13 Girls 52.99

4 48  Alani Ferreira Under 13 Girls 67.98



Western Cape Track Championship 2022

1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling WSS
N

Result Sheet

Event 29

Time Trial (Standing start) - Under 15 Girls 500m
# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 63 Kendra Kitching Under 15 Girls 47.86

2 61 Imaan Harris Under 15 Girls 49.6

3 60 Zayaan Clarke Under 15 Girls 51.23

4 62 Marelize Jantjies Under 15 Girls 60.91



Western Cape Track Championship 2022

1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling WSS
N

Result Sheet

Event 30

Time Trial (Standing start) - Under 17 Girls 500m
# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 74 Eryn Marais Under 17 Girls 40.64

2 75  Mianette Theron Under 17 Girls 41.98

3 76 Nikalau Volsteedt Under 17 Girls 43.61

4 77 Hannie Vreken Under 17 Girls 44.71

5 73 Chloe Chesterton Under 17 Girls 45.4

6 106 Shakira Swartz Under 17 Girls 46.67

7 72 Ulayla Botha Under 17 Girls 49.34



Western Cape Track Championship 2022

1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

IWL
Result Sheet
Event 31
Time Trial (Standing start) - Under 11 Boys 500m
# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note
1 40 Mughammad Yageen Arnold Under 11 Boys 49.97
2 41 Ageel Clarke Under 11 Boys 57.35

3 42 |Imaad Isaacs Under 11 Boys 59.84



Western Cape Track Championship 2022

1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling WSS
N

Result Sheet

Event 32

Time Trial (Standing start) - Under 13 Boys 500m
# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 46 Keanu Pieterse Under 13 Boys 46.25

2 44  Nur Dollie Under 13 Boys 48.73

3 47 Zac Solomon Under 13 Boys 50.91

4 43  Juandre Davids Under 13 Boys 52.95

5 45 Mus'ab Bin Rasheed Ebrahim Under 13 Boys 59.51



Western Cape Track Championship 2022

1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling WSS
N

Result Sheet

Event 33
Time Trial (Standing start) - Under 15 Boys 500m
# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note
1 58 Camaron Wilcox Under 15 Boys 39.85
2 57  Tristan Mc Given Under 15 Boys 41.08
3 59 Kael Williams Under 15 Boys 41.56
4 116 Yahjaa Martin Under 15 Boys 41.73
5 56 Camryn Marais Under 15 Boys 42.03
6 115 Adrian Jacobs Under 15 Boys 4253
7 54  Tiaan Ferreira Under 15 Boys 43.61
8 52 Mughammad Arnold Under 15 Boys 49.65
53  Dioniell Ewerts Under 15 Boys DNS

55 Zinadean Lamb Under 15 Boys



Western Cape Track Championship 2022

1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling WSS
N

Result Sheet

Event 34

Time Trial (Standing start) - Under 17 Boys 500m
# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note
1 69 Noah September Under 17 Boys 38.49

2 117  Morgan Jones Under 17 Boys 38.66

3 68 Connor Kitching Under 17 Boys 40.38

4 67 Faraz Khatieb Under 17 Boys 40.44

5 66 Anshaar Jacobs Under 17 Boys 41.1

6 65 Rushin Luke Fortuin Under 17 Boys 41.48

7 70 Zain Solomons Under 17 Boys 42.49

8 64 Jaden Camfer Under 17 Boys 4257

9 71 Cuan Marshall Wildeman Under 17 Boys 43.11



Western Cape Track Championship 2022

1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling WSS
N

Result Sheet

Event 35

Time Trial (Standing start) - 45+ Women 500m
# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note
1 90 Donna Lowry 45+ Women 46.24



Western Cape Track Championship 2022

1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

Event 36

Time Trial (Standing start) - Elite Women

# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time
1 18 Ashleigh Parsons Elite Women 42.42
2 15 Suveena Arries Elite Women 47.63

19  Charlissa Anne Schultz Elite Women DNS

D [wesreny carcd 8
NS

500m

Note



Western Cape Track Championship 2022

1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling WSS
N

Result Sheet

Event 37

Time Trial (Standing start) - Junior Women 500m
# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 39 Jessie Munton Junior Women 39.69

2 37 Anya Du Plessis Junior Women 40.43

3 38 Tia Marnewick Junior Women 41.12

4 105 Jesse Woods Junior Women 42.48

104  Fjorn Lacky Junior Women DNF



Western Cape Track Championship 2022

1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling WSS
N

Result Sheet

Event 38

Time Trial (Standing start) - 60+ Men 500m
# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 102 Hendrik Grobbelaar 60+ Men 38.04

2 103 John Moss 60+ Men 48.14



Western Cape Track Championship 2022

1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling Bl et
Event 39
Time Trial (Standing start) - 55-59 Men 500m
# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note
1 97 Matthew Ferguson 55-59 Men 39.9
2 101  Pierre Van 2yl 55-59 Men 43.11
3 98 Barry Hindmarch 55-59 Men 43.33
4 99 Russell Mehl 55-59 Men 52.9

100 Timothy Mehl 55-59 Men



Western Cape Track Championship 2022

1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling WSS
N

Result Sheet

Event 40

Time Trial (Standing start) - 50-54 Men 500m
# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 95 Jaco Scholtz 50-54 Men 39.44

2 96 Nico Vreken 50-54 Men 42.43

3 91 Mark Hansen 50-54 Men 42.5

4 92 Abbas Harris 50-54 Men 45.98



Event
Time Trial (Standing start) - Elite Men

#

1

2

Nr

10

7

118

14

Western Cape Track Championship 2022

41

First Name

Jamie
Mirsab
Wynand
Usaamah

Burton

Result Sheet

Last Name
Moses
Jordan
Hofmeyr
Ebrahim

Witbooi

Category
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men

Elite Men

1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

=
3
o

01:13.2

01:14.6

01:14.9

01:17.7

DNS

D [wesreny carcd 8
NS

1000m

Note



Event

Time Trial (Standing start) - Junior Men

#

1

10
11

12

Nr

113

33

110

35

36

114

24

22

21

30

31

25

28

27

32

26

Western Cape Track Championship 2022

42

First Name
Ethan
Jordan
Carlo
Divan
Louis
Theo
Rhys
Jozay
Angenilo
Gaylin
Marchillino
Curwin
Tashreeq
Liam
Shahir

Amien

Result Sheet

Last Name
Kulsen

September

Engelbrecht

Terblanche
Venter
Williams
Burrell
Baartman
Ayford
Ewerts
Fredericks
De Beer
Dollie

De Waal
Khan

De Klerk

Category

Junior Men
Junior Men
Junior Men
Junior Men
Junior Men
Junior Men
Junior Men
Junior Men
Junior Men
Junior Men
Junior Men
Junior Men
Junior Men
Junior Men
Junior Men

Junior Men

1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

=
3
o

01:08.8

01:09.3

01:14.7

01:15.7

01:16.9

01:19.1

01:20.4

01:26.2

01:27.9

01:29.7

01:30.7

01:32.6

D [wesreny carcd 8
NS

1000m

Note



1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

Event 43

Time Trial (Standing start) - 35-39 Men

# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time

1 79  Simon Augustyn 35-39 Men 01:17.8
2 13 Romario Sardinha 35-39 Men 01:18.1
3 80 Ishmail Clarke 35-39 Men 01:19.1
4 81 Stefan Lombard 35-39 Men 01:20.2
5 82 Tauriq Samie 35-39 Men 01:20.8

83 Theuns Van Der Bank 35-39 Men

Western Cape Track Championship 2022

D [wesreny carcd 8
NS

1000m

Note



Western Cape Track Championship 2022

1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling WSS
N

Result Sheet

Event 44

Time Trial (Standing start) - 40-44 Men 750m
# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 85 Devaroux Jacobs 40-44 Men 55.79

2 84 Oswin Booysen 40-44 Men 57.72



Western Cape Track Championship 2022

1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling WSS
N

Result Sheet

Event 45

Time Trial (Standing start) - 45-49 Men 750m
# Nr  First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 86 Gavin Cannone 45-49 Men 55.06

2 88 Mark-lister Petersen 45-49 Men 55.25

3 89  Dirk Van 2yl 45-49 Men 56.99

4 87 Oscar Cloete 45-49 Men 59.54



Event
Scratch Race - Elite Women

#

1

Nr

18

20

15

19

Western Cape Track Championship 2022

1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling WSS
N

Result Sheet

49

First Name

Ashleigh
Sunique
Suveena

Charlissa Anne

Last Name

Parsons
Van Der Walt
Arries

Schultz

Category

Elite Women
Elite Women
Elite Women

Elite Women

5000m

Note

=
3
o

07:37.1



Western Cape Track Championship 2022

1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling WSS
N

Result Sheet

Event 50
Scratch Race - Under 17 Boys 5000m
# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note
1 117 Morgan Jones Under 17 Boys 07:20.7
2 69 Noah September Under 17 Boys
3 67 Faraz Khatieb Under 17 Boys
4 68 Connor Kitching Under 17 Boys
64 Jaden Camfer Under 17 Boys
65 Rushin Luke Fortuin Under 17 Boys
66 Anshaar Jacobs Under 17 Boys
70 Zain Solomons Under 17 Boys

71 Cuan Marshall Wildeman Under 17 Boys



Western Cape Track Championship 2022

1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling WSS
N

Result Sheet

Event 51
Scratch Race - 50+ Men 5000m
# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note
1 102 Hendrik Grobbelaar 50+ Men 07:16.6
2 95 Jaco Scholtz 50+ Men
3 97  Matthew Ferguson 50+ Men
4 96 Nico Vreken 50+ Men
91  Mark Hansen 50+ Men
92 Abbas Harris 50+ Men
98 Barry Hindmarch 50+ Men
100 Timothy Mehl 50+ Men

103 John Moss 50+ Men



Western Cape Track Championship 2022

1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling WSS
N

Result Sheet

Event 52
Scratch Race - 35-49 7500m
# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note
1 86 Gavin Cannone 35-49 07:06.3
2 79  Simon Augustyn 35-49
3 88  Mark-lister Petersen 35-49
4 87 Oscar Cloete 35-49

80 Ishmail Clarke 35-49

81 Stefan Lombard 35-49

82 Tauriq Samie 35-49

83 Theuns Van Der Bank 35-49

35-49

89 Dirk Van Zyl



Western Cape Track Championship 2022

1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling WSS
N

Result Sheet

Event 53

Scratch Race - Junior Men 7500m

# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note
1 114  Theo Williams Junior Men 10:32.7
2 113 Ethan Kulsen Junior Men
3 110 Carlo Engelbrecht Junior Men
4 35 Divan Terblanche Junior Men
21 Angenilo Ayford Junior Men
22  Jozay Baartman Junior Men
23  Ruan Badenhorst Junior Men
24  Rhys Burrell Junior Men
25 Curwin De Beer Junior Men
26  Amien De Klerk Junior Men
27 Liam De Waal Junior Men
28 Tashreeq Dollie Junior Men
30 Gaylin Ewerts Junior Men
31 Marchillino Fredericks Junior Men
32 Shahir Khan Junior Men
33 Jordan September Junior Men
34 Sasha Solomons Junior Men
36 Louis Venter Junior Men
108 Duwayne Adams Junior Men
109 Jonaven Arries Junior Men
111 Zareef Green Junior Men
112 Vincent Julies Junior Men




Event

Scratch Race - Elite Men

#

1

Nr

118

10

11

107

Western Cape Track Championship 2022

54

First Name

Linwill
Wynand
Daniyal
Joshua
Carl
Usaamah
Clint
Alex
Jamie
Graeme
Treshlin

Alex

1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

Last Name

Jansen
Hofmeyr
Matthews
Louw
Bonthuys
Ebrahim
Hendricks
Heward
Moses
Ockhuis
Mondsinger

Goetham

Category

Elite Men

Elite Men

Elite Men

Elite Men

Elite Men

Elite Men

Elite Men

Elite Men

Elite Men

Elite Men

Elite Men

Elite Men

=
o

D [wesreny carcd 8
NS

12000m

Note



Western Cape Track Championship 2022

1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling WSS
N

Result Sheet

Event 100

Scratch Race - Under 11 Boys 2000m
# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 40 Mughammad Yageen Arnold Under 11 Boys

2 41 Ageel Clarke Under 11 Boys

3 42  |maad Isaacs Under 11 Boys

Scratch Race - U13 Girls

1 49  Zuri Green Under 13 Girls
2 51 Leoneé Theron Under 13 Girls
3 50 Isabella Stermin Under 13 Girls

4 48  Alani Ferreira Under 13 Girls



Western Cape Track Championship 2022

1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling WSS
N

Result Sheet

Event 101
Scratch Race - Under 13 Boys 2000m
# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note
1 47 Zac Solomon Under 13 Boys
2 44  Nur Dollie Under 13 Boys
3 46 Keanu Pieterse Under 13 Boys
45 Mus'ab Bin Rasheed Ebrahim Under 13 Boys

Scratch Race - Under U15 Girls

1 63 Kendra Kitching Under 15 Girls
2 60 Zayaan Clarke Under 15 Girls
3 61 Imaan Harris Under 15 Girls

62 Marelize Jantjies Under 15 Girls



Result Sheet

Event 102
Scratch Race - Jnr Women

# Nr First Name Last Name
1 37 Anya Du Plessis
2 105 Jesse Woods
3 39 Jessie Munton
38 Tia Marnewick
104 Fjorn Lacky

Scratch Race - Under 17 Girls

1 75  Mianette Theron
2 76 Nikalau Volsteedt
3 74 Eryn Marais

77 Hannie Vreken

72 Ulayla Botha

73 Chloe Chesterton

106 Shakira Swartz

Category

Junior Women
Junior Women
Junior Women
Junior Women

Junior Women

Under 17 Girls
Under 17 Girls
Under 17 Girls
Under 17 Girls
Under 17 Girls
Under 17 Girls

Under 17 Girls

o
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Western Cape Track Championship 2022

1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling
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2000m

Note



Event

Scratch Race - Under 15 Boys

Nr

58

57

59

52

54

55

56

115

116

Western Cape Track Championship 2022

1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

103

First Name

Camaron
Tristan

Kael
Mughammad
Tiaan
Zinadean
Camryn
Adrian

Yahjaa

Result Sheet

Last Name

Wilcox
Mc Given
Williams
Arnold
Ferreira
Lamb
Marais
Jacobs

Martin

Category

Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys

Under 15 Boys

=
3
o

02:40.2

D [wesreny carcd 8
NS

2000m

Note



Western Cape Track Championship 2022

1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling lw‘
Result Sheet

Event 104
Elimination - Junior Men Om
# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note
1 113 Ethan Kulsen Junior Men
2 111 Zareef Green Junior Men
3 34 Sasha Solomons Junior Men

22  Jozay Baartman Junior Men

23  Ruan Badenhorst Junior Men

24  Rhys Burrell Junior Men

27 Liam De Waal Junior Men

28 Tashreeq Dollie Junior Men

30 Gaylin Ewerts Junior Men

32 Shahir Khan Junior Men

33 Jordan September Junior Men

35 Divan Terblanche Junior Men

36 Louis Venter Junior Men

108 Duwayne Adams Junior Men

109 Jonaven Arries Junior Men

110 Carlo Engelbrecht Junior Men

112 Vincent Julies Junior Men

114 Theo Williams Junior Men




Event
Elimination - Elite Men

10

107

Western Cape Track Championship 2022

105

First Name

Carl
Wynand
Graeme
Usaamah
Alex
Clint
Alex
Linwill
Joshua
Daniyal
Jamie

Treshlin

1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

D [wesreny carcd 8
NS

Result Sheet

Last Name

Bonthuys
Hofmeyr
Ockhuis
Ebrahim
Goetham
Hendricks
Heward
Jansen
Louw
Matthews

Moses

Mondsinger

Om

=
3
o

Category Note

Elite Men

Elite Men

Elite Men

Elite Men

Elite Men

Elite Men

Elite Men

Elite Men

Elite Men

Elite Men

Elite Men

Elite Men



Western Cape Track Championship 2022

1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling WSS
N

Result Sheet

Event 106

1500m - Under 11 Boys 1500m
# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 40 Mughammad Yageen Arnold Under 11 Boys

2 41 Ageel Clarke Under 11 Boys

3 42  |maad Isaacs Under 11 Boys

1500m - Under 13 Girls

1 49  Zuri Green Under 13 Girls
2 51 Leoneé Theron Under 13 Girls
3 50 Isabella Stermin Under 13 Girls

4 48  Alani Ferreira Under 13 Girls



Western Cape Track Championship 2022

1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling WSS
N

Result Sheet

Event 107
1500m - Under 13 Boys 1500m
# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note
1 44  Nur Dollie Under 13 Boys
2 47 Zac Solomon Under 13 Boys
3 46 Keanu Pieterse Under 13 Boys
43  Juandre Davids Under 13 Boys
45 Mus'ab Bin Rasheed Ebrahim Under 13 Boys

1500m - Under 15 Girls

1 63 Kendra Kitching Under 15 Girls
2 60 Zayaan Clarke Under 15 Girls
3 61 Imaan Harris Under 15 Girls

62 Marelize Jantjies Under 15 Girls



Western Cape Track Championship 2022

1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling WSS
N

Result Sheet

Event 114
Keirin - Open Women Om
# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note
1 17 Michaela Lubbe Open Women 14.73
2 37 Anya Du Plessis Open Women
3 39 Jessie Munton Open Women
4 18  Ashleigh Parsons Open Women
5 16 Chanel Hannah Open Women
6 104 Fjorn Lacky Open Women
7 15 Suveena Arries Open Women
19  Charlissa Anne Schultz Open Women

38 Tia Marnewick Open Women



Event 115

Keirin - 50-54 Men

# Nr First Name

1 95 Jaco
2 91  Mark

3 92 Abbas

Keirin - 55+ Men

1 97 Matthew
2 98 Barry

3 103  John

Western Cape Track Championship 2022

1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

Last Name

Scholtz
Hansen

Harris

Ferguson
Hindmarch

Moss

=
3
o

Category

50-54 Men

50-54 Men

50-54 Men

55+ Men 14.93

55+ Men

55+ Men

D [wesreny carcd 8
NS

Om

Note



Western Cape Track Championship 2022

1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

Event 117

Keirin - 45-49 Men

# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time
1 88 Mark-lister Petersen 45-49 Men 12.69
2 86 Gavin Cannone 45-49 Men

3 89 Dirk Van Zyl 45-49 Men

4 87 Oscar Cloete 45-49 Men

D [wesreny carcd 8
NS

Om

Note



Event

Keirin - 35-44 Men

# Nr

1 84

2 79

3 80
81
82
83

Western Cape Track Championship 2022

118

First Name

Oswin
Simon
Ishmail
Stefan
Tauriq

Theuns

Result Sheet

Last Name
Booysen
Augustyn
Clarke
Lombard
Samie

Van Der Bank

Category
35-44 Men
35-44 Men
35-44 Men
35-44 Men
35-44 Men

35-44 Men

1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling WSS
N

Om

=
3
o

Note

12.68



Event

Points Race - Under 17 Girls

#

1

Nr

75

74

76

77

106

Western Cape Track Championship 2022

119

First Name

Mianette
Eryn
Nikalau
Hannie

Shakira

Result Sheet

Last Name
Theron
Marais
Volsteedt
Vreken

Swart

Category

Under 17 Girls
Under 17 Girls
Under 17 Girls
Under 17 Girls

Under 17 Girls

1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Points
15

12

D [wesreny carcd 8
NS

3000m

Note



Event

Points Race - Under 15 Boys

#
1

2

Nr

58

57

59

56

54

Western Cape Track Championship 2022

120

First Name

Camaron
Tristan
Kael
Camryn

Tiaan

Result Sheet

Last Name

Wilcox
Mc Given
Williams
Marais

Ferreira

Category

Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys

Under 15 Boys

1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Points
18

14

D [wesreny carcd 8
NS

3000m

Note



Event

Points Race - Open (Jnr & Elite) Women

# Nr

1 17

2 37

3 18
105
20
15
16
19
38
39

104

Western Cape Track Championship 2022

1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

121

First Name

Michaela

Anya

Ashleigh

Jesse

Sunique
Suveena
Chanel
Charlissa Anne
Tia

Jessie

Fjorn

Last Name

Lubbe

Du Plessis
Parsons
Woods

Van Der Walt
Arries
Hannah
Schultz
Marnewick
Munton

Lacky

Category

Open (Jnr & Elite)
Women
Open (Jnr & Elite)
Women
Open (Jnr & Elite)
Women
Open (Jnr & Elite)
Women
Open (Jnr & Elite)
Women
Open (Jnr & Elite)
Women
Open (Jnr & Elite)
Women
Open (Jnr & Elite)
Women
Open (Jnr & Elite)
Women
Open (Jnr & Elite)
Women
Open (Jnr & Elite)
Women

Points
18

12

D [wesreny carcd 8
NS

7500m

Note



Event
Points Race - 50+ Men

#

1

Nr

95

97

98

91

92

96

100

103

Western Cape Track Championship 2022

122

First Name

Jaco
Matthew
Barry
Mark
Abbas
Nico
Timothy
John

Result Sheet

Last Name

Scholtz
Ferguson
Hindmarch
Hansen
Harris
Vreken
Mehl

Moss

Category
50+ Men
50+ Men
50+ Men
50+ Men
50+ Men
50+ Men
50+ Men

50+ Men

1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Points
23

15

D [wesreny carcd 8
NS

7500m

Note



Event

Points Race - Under 17 Boys

# Nr

1 117

2 69

3 67

4 65

5 66
64
68
70
71

Western Cape Track Championship 2022

1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

123

First Name

Morgan
Noah

Faraz
Rushin Luke
Anshaar
Jaden
Connor

Zain

Cuan Marshall

Result Sheet

Last Name

Jones
September
Khatieb
Fortuin
Jacobs
Camfer
Kitching
Solomons

Wildeman

Category

Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys

Under 17 Boys

Points
25
14

11

D [wesreny carcd 8
NS

7500m

Note



Western Cape Track Championship 2022

1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling WSS
N

Result Sheet

Event 124
Points Race - Elite Men 15000m
# Nr First Name Last Name Category Points Note
1 1 Carl Bonthuys Elite Men 28
2 118  Wynand Hofmeyr Elite Men 20
3 6 Linwill Jansen Elite Men 12
4 9 Daniyal Matthews Elite Men 10
2 Usaamah Ebrahim Elite Men
3 Alex Goetham Elite Men
4  Clint Hendricks Elite Men
5 Alex Heward Elite Men
8 Joshua Louw Elite Men
10 Jamie Moses Elite Men
11 Graeme Ockhuis Elite Men
107 Treshlin Mondsinger Elite Men



Western Cape Track Championship 2022

1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling WSS
N

Result Sheet

Event 125

Points Race - Junior Men 10000m

# Nr First Name Last Name Category Points Note
1 113 Ethan Kulsen Junior Men 20
2 23  Ruan Badenhorst Junior Men 8
3 24 Rhys Burrell Junior Men 6

22  Jozay Baartman Junior Men

26 Amien De Klerk Junior Men

27 Liam De Waal Junior Men

28 Tashreeq Dollie Junior Men

30 Gaylin Ewerts Junior Men

32 Shahir Khan Junior Men

34 Sasha Solomons Junior Men

35 Divan Terblanche Junior Men

36 Louis Venter Junior Men

109 Jonaven Arries Junior Men

110 Carlo Engelbrecht Junior Men

111 Zareef Green Junior Men

112 Vincent Julies Junior Men

114 Theo Williams Junior Men



Western Cape Track Championship 2022

1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

IWL
Result Sheet

Event 126
Points Race - 35-49 10000m
# Nr First Name Last Name Category Points Note
1 83 Theuns Van Der Bank 35-49 50
2 86 Gavin Cannone 35-49 26
3 87 Oscar Cloete 35-49 14
4 88  Mark-lister Petersen 35-49 9
5 81 Stefan Lombard 35-49 5

79  Simon Augustyn 35-49

80 Ishmail Clarke 35-49

82 Tauriq Samie 35-49

89 Dirk Van zyl 35-49



Event
Keirin - Elite Men

#

1

Nr

11

14

118

Western Cape Track Championship 2022

127

First Name
Linwill
Graeme
Burton
Usaamah
Clint
Mirsab
Daniyal
Wynand

Result Sheet

Last Name

Jansen
Ockhuis
Witbooi
Ebrahim
Hendricks
Jordan
Matthews

Hofmeyr

Category

Elite Men

Elite Men

Elite Men

Elite Men

Elite Men

Elite Men

Elite Men

Elite Men

1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling WSS
N

Om

12.93



Western Cape Track Championship 2022

1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

IWL
Result Sheet
Event 128
Keirin - Junior Men Om
# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note
1 108 Duwayne Adams Junior Men 12.54
2 35 Divan Terblanche Junior Men
3 34 Sasha Solomons Junior Men
4 112 Vincent Julies Junior Men
5 28 Tashreeq Dollie Junior Men
6 24 Rhys Burrell Junior Men
7 22 Jozay Baartman Junior Men
8 30 Gaylin Ewerts Junior Men
26 Amien De Klerk Junior Men
27 Liam De Waal Junior Men
32  Shahir Khan Junior Men
33 Jordan September Junior Men
36 Louis Venter Junior Men
110 Carlo Engelbrecht Junior Men




Event

Keirin - Under 17 Boys

#

1

Nr

117

66

69

67

68

64

65

70

71

Western Cape Track Championship 2022

1 and 2 Oct - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

129

First Name

Morgan
Anshaar
Noah

Faraz
Connor
Jaden
Rushin Luke
Zain

Cuan Marshall

Last Name
Jones
Jacobs
September
Khatieb
Kitching
Camfer
Fortuin
Solomons

Wildeman

Category

Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys

Under 17 Boys
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13.22

D [wesreny carcd 8
NS

Om

Note






